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199701160000
16111

01/16/1997
08:27:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEST, G
SHANE

199210010002
19391

199702270000
61951

02/27/1997
01:07:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703110000
76351

03/11/1997
01:21:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
ROBERT D

199705090001
46111

05/09/1997
01:25:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FLYNN,
RANDY L

199705090001
46121

05/09/1997
01:25:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINOSKI, KEN
W

199706110001
82901

06/11/1997
08:42:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN,
ALLEN A

199707170002
24361

07/17/1997
10:20:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLALOCK,
MICHAEL W

199707070002
11861

07/07/1997
12:28:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FAUST, GARY
D JR

199707070002
12181

07/07/1997
01:30:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
KEITH
CHARLES

199707310002
39971

07/31/1997
09:38:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
DAVID M

199207170001
42991

199708060002
46751

08/06/1997
10:09:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GROGAN,
GEORGE S

199708190002
65121

08/19/1997
01:21:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FLAUCHER,
LAWRENCE H

199709020002
79311

09/02/1997
11:06:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
PETER L

199709090002
89751

09/09/1997
10:23:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PULLUM,
LINDA J



199709090002
90011

09/09/1997
11:26:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOLLAR,
WILLIAM C

199709230003
05581

09/23/1997
09:04:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
THOMAS
GEORGE

199710280003
50131

10/28/1997
08:23:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WARD, DAVID
L

199710070003
26431

10/07/1997
12:51:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REESE, R
MICHAEL

199711070003
65071

11/07/1997
08:56:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
BRADLEY
DEAN

199303030000
59201

199711100003
67451

11/10/1997
10:58:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCKINLEY,
DIANA R

199711170003
74461

11/17/1997
01:13:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
VERNON
GLENN

199712110004
02931

12/11/1997
09:55:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
ROBERT M JR

199712220004
14291

12/22/1997
09:47:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

199712300004
21921

12/30/1997
12:15:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
BECKY T

199702270000
61961

02/27/1997
01:08:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
WILLIAM M

199702190000
52961

02/19/1997
02:31:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
LLOYD L III

199207080001
34471

199703070000
71121

03/07/1997
10:12:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARADISE,
JOHN R

199704070001
07761

04/07/1997
01:11:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ESSMAN,
MICHAEL G

199705190001
54711

05/19/1997
10:02:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRAIG,
KENNETH W

199706170001
89601

06/17/1997
12:27:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHIELDS,
BISHOP C


