Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701160000 16111	01/16/1997 08:27:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, G SHANE					199210010002 19391	
199702270000 61951	02/27/1997 01:07:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP						
199703110000 76351	03/11/1997 01:21:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, ROBERT D						
199705090001 46111	05/09/1997 01:25:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FLYNN, RANDY L						
199705090001 46121	05/09/1997 01:25:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VINOSKI, KEN W						
199706110001 82901	06/11/1997 08:42:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	AUSTIN, ALLEN A						
199707170002 24361	07/17/1997 10:20:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLALOCK, MICHAEL W						
199707070002 11861	07/07/1997 12:28:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUST, GARY D JR						
199707070002 12181	07/07/1997 01:30:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, KEITH CHARLES						
199707310002 39971	07/31/1997 09:38:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, DAVID M					199207170001 42991	
199708060002 46751	08/06/1997 10:09:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GROGAN, GEORGE S						
199708190002 65121	08/19/1997 01:21:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FLAUCHER, LAWRENCE H						
199709020002 79311	09/02/1997 11:06:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, PETER L						
199709090002 89751	09/09/1997 10:23:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PULLUM, LINDA J						

		1							
199709090002 90011	09/09/1997 11:26:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOLLAR, WILLIAM C				
199709230003 05581	09/23/1997 09:04:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, THOMAS GEORGE				
199710280003 50131	10/28/1997 08:23:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, DAVID L				
199710070003 26431	10/07/1997 12:51:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, R MICHAEL				
199711070003 65071	11/07/1997 08:56:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, BRADLEY DEAN			199303030000 59201	
199711100003 67451	11/10/1997 10:58:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINLEY, DIANA R				
199711170003 74461	11/17/1997 01:13:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, VERNON GLENN				
199712110004 02931	12/11/1997 09:55:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, ROBERT M JR				
199712220004 14291	12/22/1997 09:47:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO				
199712300004 21921	12/30/1997 12:15:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, BECKY T				
199702270000 61961	02/27/1997 01:08:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, WILLIAM M				
199702190000 52961	02/19/1997 02:31:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, LLOYD L III			199207080001 34471	
199703070000 71121	03/07/1997 10:12:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARADISE, JOHN R				
199704070001 07761	04/07/1997 01:11:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ESSMAN, MICHAEL G				
199705190001 54711	05/19/1997 10:02:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAIG, KENNETH W				
199706170001 89601	06/17/1997 12:27:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIELDS, BISHOP C				